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

Sands Point	 $2,495,000
Meticulously restored 100 yr old Colonial Manor House on 2.7 pristine acres.  For-
merly owned by Guggenheims & Harrimans.  6 brs, 5.5 bths, 2 kits, 3 fplcs, heated 
IG pool, w/hot tub, Gazebo, Vineyard & sep guest wing.  Access to priv. beach.
Port Washington Properties, Inc.	 (516) 767-6655

2361134

Sands Point	 $5,695,000
South Beach style home on 2 acres. Sold with top designer furnishings and 
artwork, plus Indoor saltwater pool/spa & pro gym. Walls of glass & waterview 
of L.I. Sound. Approx 8500 sf. Sands Point Village Club. 35 min by rail to NYC. 
Prudential Douglas Elliman Real Estate	 (516) 466-2100

2329763

Sands Point	 $2,250,000
Magnificent European-style Contemporary custom-built w/7 brs, 4.5 bths, stun-
ning Gourmet Kit/Great Rm, luxury MBR suite w/balcony & amazing LR/DR w 2 
story ceiling. Glorious 1.7 acre grounds w/ig pool & priv tennis ct. Walk to RR.
Harding Real Estate	 (516) 944-3870

2299186

Search for more properties at www.eRealtyGuide.com

Port Washington
Port Washington is a bustling and diverse suburb of 
New York City located on the North Shore of Long 
Island.  An active waterfront community, the area is 
surrounded on three sides by the Long Island Sound, 
Manhasset Bay and Hempstead Harbor.  Located 
within the Town of North Hempstead, Nassau County, 
the area is just about 5 square miles and includes un-
incorporated areas and several Incorporated Villages:  
Sands Point, Baxter Estates, Flower Hill, Port Washing-
ton North and Manorhaven.  The Port Washington 
train station is the last stop on a train line that runs 
directly into NYC in 35 minutes.

COVER
HOME
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Port Washington	 $1,149,000
Stunning, brilliantly renovated CH Colonial on expansive 1/3 acre grounds in 
Beacon Hill. Huge Great Rm includes 1st class EIK & fam rm. Luxury MBR suite 
w/cath ceiling & bth. Beach & tennis rights. Walk to RR & schools.
Harding Real Estate	 (516) 944-3870

2403536

Port Washington	 $1,100,000
Beautiful Monfort Hills Colonial meticulously maintained. Formal Entry opens 
to LR/fpl. FDR w/French doors to deck. EIK/Fam Rm. w/French doors to beauti-
fully landscaped private backyard. Finished Attic & basement w/fpl.CAC
Accents on Real Estate	 (516) 944-7171 • (516) 627-9360

2406420

Port Washington	 $929,000
Mint New Salem Colonial. 3 Bedrooms, 2 full baths. Totally renovated. New 
Marvin windows,  new slate roof & much more !!

Accents on Real Estate	 (516) 944-7171 • (516) 627-9360

2405581

Port Washington	 $1,199,000
Mint totally updated true C/H Colonial. LR/fpl, FDR, Fam Rm/fpl/skylights, up to 
the minute EIK w/back stairs & door to patio. MBR w/bth, 3 fam. BR’s, full bth, 
laundry rm. Beautiful basement/playroom. Lovely private patios. 
Accents on Real Estate	 (516) 944-7171 • (516) 627-9360

2389641

Port Washington	 $1,139,000
Gracious Walter Uhl Ranch in prime Flower Hill w/quality updates and stunning 
arch details. Intricate plaster moldings, random-width pegged hw flrs, new roof, 
modern EIK, and fab MBR suite w/new bth and sliders to amazing yard.
Harding Real Estate	 (516) 944-3870

2389469

Port Washington	 $999,000
Charming, wonderfully spacious and beautifully renovated Colonial is prime Port 
Washington Estates. Renovated kitchen & baths. Incredible rear yd backing to 
wooded area for great privacy. Walk to private beach w/mooring rights.
Harding Real Estate	 (516) 944-3870

2382824

Search for more properties at www.eRealtyGuide.com

Where your               home is...

www.eRealtyGuide.com

Port Washington	 $1,149,000
Mint sprawling home on fabulous fenced almost 1/2 acre. 3 BR’s, 2.5 baths. Wide 
entry foyer w/granite flrs. leads to spacious step down LR w/bay window & high 
hat lighting. FDR, bright & sunny granite center island Kitchen. CAC.
Accents on Real Estate 	 (516) 944-7171 (516) 627-9360

2407693
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Port Washington	 $799,000
Mint condition Splanch with new kitchen and new master bath. 4 Bedrooms, 
2.5 baths. CAC. 2 car attached garage.

Accents on Real Estate	 (516) 944-7171 • (516) 627-9360

2406238

Port Washington	 $795,000
You won’t have to touch a thing in this  mint, mint, mint 4 br, 2 new bath Co-
lonial. Features gorgeous EIK opening to Dining/Fam Rm, classic Lr/Dr, Mbr w/
vaulted ceiling & great closets, fin bsmt. Wonderfully private level yard.
Harding Real Estate	 (516) 944-3870

2400522

Port Washington	 $799,000
Updated Colonial in Baxter Estates on dead end w/water views of Manhasset Bay.  4 
Brs, 2.5 Bths, FDR, LR w/Fplc.  Sun Room, New Kit w/Marble Counters and Stainless 
Appliances.  Hdwd Flrs, CAC, full Bsmt w/ outside entrance.  IGS, Burglar Alarm, Deck 
Port Washington Properties, Inc.	 (516) 767-6655

2347397

Port Washington	 $799,000
Luxury 4 bdrm, 3 bth Townhouse in gated Senior Community w/clubhouse, fitness 
center, indoor pool, tennis, and jitney service to LIRR. Unit offers beautiful Kit w/
ctr island, LR/DR w/vaulted ceiling, private patio & large 2nd flr.
Harding Real Estate	 (516) 944-3870

2361705

Port Washington	 $779,000
Expanded Village Colonial in one of Port’s most popular and convenient neighbor-
hoods. Features renovated EIK w/vaulted ceiling, 3 bdrms, 2 Fbaths, fam rm, and 
large fin bsmt. Fenced in rear yard w/patio & deck. Walk to RR, town and schools.
Point To Port Realty Ltd.	 (516) 944-6800

2407704

Search for more properties at www.eRealtyGuide.com

Port Washington	 $875,000
Pristine & turn key - This 3 BR, 2 bath house is situated on a flat & private 1/3 
acre, totally renovated kitchen, beautiful finished lower levels, 2 car attached 
garage, CAC. 2 fireplaces. Fabulous curb appeal. Convenient to all.
Accents on Real Estate	 (516) 944-7171 • (516) 627-9360

2396286

Port Washington	 $899,000
Charm Galore! Queen Ann Style Home. Front Porch w/Wood Turned Columns. Lg Back 
Porch w/Water Views. 9’ Ceilngs, Crown Moldings, Hw Fls, Cac. Very Rare 2-Story Wa-
terview, Clapboard Barn/Workshop w/Loft In Rear of House. A Traditional Treasure!
Point To Port Realty Ltd.	 (516) 944-6800

2403779

Port Washington	 $729,000
Impeccably maintained 4 br, 2 bath Colonial on amazing deep property w/glori-
ous heated pool. Tremendous LR w/vaulted exposed beasm ceiling, 4 skylites, 
bamboo flr & slider to large Trex deck. 8 zone heating system.
Harding Real Estate	 (516) 944-3870

2400534
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Port Washington	 $579,000
Mint 2 Family Home Updated.  1st flr apt has EIK, 2 Brs, Fbth, Sliders to Deck & 
Pool.  CAC & Wood Flrs.  Close to All. Lower Level Above Ground Apt has LR, EIK, 1 
Br, Laundry & Handicap bth & entrance. 2 car det gar w/separate heat & AC.  IGSS.
Port Washington Properties, Inc.	 (516) 767-6655

2224290

Port Washington	 $529,000
Village Colonial. Very Charming & all updated.  Situated on deep park like prop-
erty. Just a stroll away from the heart of Town & Train.

Point To Port Realty Ltd.	 (516) 944-6800

2380899

Port Washington	 $499,000
Bright and Spacious 4 bedroom Hi-Ranch on oversized lot. Lr/Dr. Eat in kitchen, 
Deck, Family room with fireplace, 2 car garage.

Kappeli Realty	 (516) 627-6609

2266907

Port Washington	 $589,000
Charming 4 Bedroom Cape on quiet dead-end street. 4 Bedrooms,          
2 full baths.

Accents on Real Estate	 (516) 944-7171 • (516) 627-9360

2403605

Port Washington	 $575,000
Mint! 2-Fam Larger 60X100 Lot. Very Spacious Rooms W/Hw Fls. Ea Apt: 2 Brs, 
Lr, Dr, Eik, Full Bth. Updated Ktns & Bths. Newer Windows, Siding, Roof & 2 Gas 
Heating Systems. Full Basement W/Washers & Dryers For Each Tenant + Storage
Point To Port Realty Ltd.	 (516) 944-6800

2389926

Port Washington	 $499,000
“BAXTER ESTATES” Charming Expanded Ranch. Very quaint location. 3 Brs, New-
er EIK & New Full Bath.  NEW Roof, Electrical Service, Gas Heat, Skylites  & Win-
dows. Full Basement, Laundry & Garage.  Deep property & lovely private yard.
Point To Port Realty Ltd.	 (516) 944-6800

2380904

Search for more properties at www.eRealtyGuide.com

Port Washington	 $685,000
Immaculately maintained Colonial in desirable Salem featuring gorgeous backyard 
w/mature trees, lovely plantings and large covered patio. Offers 3 spacious bdrms, 
1.5 baths, classic LR w/fp, Formal DR, country EIK and fin bsmt.
Harding Real Estate	 (516) 944-3870

2402738

Port Washington	 $629,000
Meticulous 2-Fam w/2 Garages! Owner Occupied 2nd Fl Apt: 3 Brs, Full Bth, All New 
Eik W/Custom Maple Cabinets, Granite Tops & Appliances. All Hw Fls, Laundry, Cac 
Ready. First Fl Apt: 2 Brs, Full Bth, Laundry, Hw Fls. Leased $1500/mo + utilities.
Point To Port Realty Ltd.	 (516) 944-6800

2402970
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Port Washington	 $329,000
Come see this Beautiful 2 Bedroom Co-Op in Move-In Condition.  Located on 
Second Floor.  Hardwood Floors throughout, New Bathroom & Updated Kitchen.  
A Must See, Priced to Sell!
Port Washington Properties, Inc.	 (516) 767-6655

2382298

Port Washington	 $225,000
Madison Park Gardens. Sunny & Bright Renovated Second Floor 1 Bedroom 
Corner Unit!  Close to Main St. & LIRR

Port Washington Properties, Inc.	 (516) 767-6655

2389511

Port Washington	 $185,000
Second Floor 1 Bedroom Co-Op with Views of the Courtyard.  Bright & Sunny.  
Close to LIRR and Main Street. Priced for Quick Sale!

Port Washington Properties, Inc.	 (516) 767-6655

2341372

Manhasset/Plandome	 $2,900,000
Amazing New Construction In Plandome. 5500 SF CH Colonial On Almost 1/2 Acre 
Beautiful Prop. Magnificent 2 Story Foyer,  Large Gourmet Eat-In Kit W/Custom 
Cabinets, Designer’s Baths, Tennis, Beach & Mooring Rights w/ Membership Fees.
Lynx Realty/ Sam Simani	 (516) 356-2211

2393891

Manhasset
The picture perfect community known as Manhas-
set is just a 27 minute direct train to Manhattan.  A 
hamlet rich in American history, the residents reflect 
the true feeling of community.  Approximately 8.5 
square miles, the area consists of 6 Incorporated 
Villages and an unincorporated area. The various 
schools rank among the best in the nation.  It’s loca-
tion is on the North Shore of Long Island and is bor-
dered on one side by Manhasset Bay and the other 
by Hempstead Harbor. World Class shopping, parks, 
dining, schools and so much more!

Search for more properties at www.eRealtyGuide.com

Port Washington	 $429,000
 “Toms Point Coop”  WATERVIEW 2nd Fl End Unit w/Terrace. 2 Brs, 2 New Marble 
Bths, Hw Fls. Wonderful Waterfont Community. Pool overlooks Bay. Low Maint 
includes Taxes, Pool, Grounds & Heat.  Great location.
Point To Port Realty Ltd.	 (516) 944-6800

2316812

Where your               home is...

www.eRealtyGuide.com

Port Washington	 $459,000
Carlton Bay Condo’s 2 bedroom, 1.5 baths, second floor Duplex w/custom de-
signed kitchen with granite counters.  Hardwood floors throughout.

Port Washington Properties, Inc.	 (516) 767-6655

2394699
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Manhasset	 $788,000
Move in condition. Three Bedroom, 2.5 bath Condo in Stratford with 24- hour 
security. Pool and Tennis. Hardwood flrs. 2 car garage. CAC. 

Accents on Real Estate	  (516) 627.9360 • (516) 944.7171

2396521

Search for more properties at www.eRealtyGuide.com

Manhasset/Plandome Manor	 $2,320,000
On over half acre and just a few steps from the water this fantastic Center Hall 
Colonial offers 5 bedrooms , 3.5 baths, LR/Fireplace Fdr, Kit./Brkfst Room, FR 
with fireplace. Waterview location.
Kappeli Realty	 (516) 627-6609

2344012

Manhasset	 $1,099,000
Strathmore Vanderbilt. 4 beds, 3 baths Brick Colonial, Pvt Club Community. W/
Pool,Tennis,Dining,Membership. Optional, 1 Bdrm/Office,1Bath On 1st Floor,Bright 
Famrm,Mint Move In Condition.
Lovejoy Real Estate	 (516) 627-4600

2381579

The Roslyns
Roslyn  is an affluent village in Nassau County, 
New York, on the North Shore of Long Island.  
In addition to the Village of Roslyn, the follow-
ing villages are considered part of the Greater 
Roslyn area: East Hills, Flower Hill, Roslyn 
Estates, Roslyn Harbor, Roslyn Heights, and 
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
Kit,DR,LR,FR,full, unfinished Bsmt, steps to Beach & community pool.  
Sherlock Homes	 (516) 671-1717

2403200

Sea Cliff	 $790,000
Spectacular, expansive water views are yours with this 15 rm Legal 2-family Du-
plex. EIK,DR,LRw/fplc,2BR’s, Bth (1st apt);LRw/fplc,Study,DR,EIK,Office,4BR’s,B
th (2nd apt. Can easily be converted to a very large 1 family home.
Sherlock Homes	 (516) 671-1717

2352009

Sea Cliff	 $699,000
Elegant 3 BR, 1.5 Bth water view Victorian featuring EIK with walls of glass 
overlooking the Harbor. LR w/gas fireplace, Mstr Suite w/Office and roof Deck, 
CAC, NS Schools, beach privileges. 
Sherlock Homes	 (516) 671-1717

2396520

Sea Cliff 	 $729,000
Just in! 3BR,2.5Bth Split in desirable section of Sea Cliff. EF, LRw/
fplc,EIK,FDR,FR,Laundry. Vacation in your own backyard with the free-form In-
Ground Pool & beautifully landscaped oversized grounds.
Sherlock Homes	 (516) 671-1717

2406870

Sea Cliff 	 $629,000
A large wrap-around porch welcomes you to this large 4 BR, 1.5 Bth Victo-
rian boasting an updated EIK and Baths, private cul-de-sac location, and many 
charming details.  NS Schools, beach privileges.
Sherlock Homes	 (516) 671-1717

2391019

Glen Cove
Glen Cove was part of the early 20th century 
Gold Coast of the North Shore. Glen Cove is one 
of the only two cities in Nassau County and of-
fers nice real estate diversity.  Glen Cove has a 
range of housing choices including single fam-
ily homes, two-family homes, co-ops, high-end 
condos and apartment rentals. Glen Cove offers 
several beaches and golf courses and there is an 
abundance of restaurants and shops.

Glen Cove	 $2,900,000
New construction! 4 story extraordinary architectural design. Still time to 
customize. Water views from almost every corner. 8200 Sf. Each bdr has own 
balcony. 2 family rms w/fplc. Maid’s quarter w/sep ent. Close to golf & beach.
Lynx Realty/Nancy Sereh	 516.633.2728  •  516.484.9696

2342169

Sea Cliff	 $899,000
Tucked away and private 6 BR,4 Bth water view Colonial just waiting for your 
personal touch. LR w/fplc, EIK, FDR, Den, Sun Porch, Office, 3 Car Detached Ga-
rage, oversized lot, NS Schools, beach privileges.  
Sherlock Homes	 (516) 671-1717

2398127
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Search for more properties at www.eRealtyGuide.com

Glen Cove	 $569,000
DESIGNER KITCHEN!! Entertain friends while you’re cooking in the sumptuos 
kitchen of this dramatic 3 bedroom ranch.  Living Room with fireplace, updated 
baths, full finished basement, garage, top location.
Glen Key Realty Ltd.	 (516) 676-9080

2374632

Glen Cove	 $585,000
GET OUT OF THE STOCK MARKET & enjoy rich rewards every month from this 
money-making duplex in great area.  6 Bedrooms, 3 full baths, Full Finished 
basement with outside entrance, great rent roll!
Glen Key Realty Ltd.	 (516) 676-9080

2401041

Glen Cove	 $859,000
ENJOY YOUR SUCCESS in this long and luscious 5 bedroom, 3.5 Ranch with 
updated EIK, Formal Dining Room, Living Room, Great Room, Fireplace, 7 Sky-
lights, gleaming HW floors, lagoon IG Pool, Finished Basement. Huge property!!
Glen Key Realty Ltd.	 (516) 676-9080

2340162

Glen Cove	 $427,000
CHARMING COLONIAL!! offering 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, living room with fire-
place, dining room, Eat in kitchen, sunroom, finished attic, new roof, Bsmt, 2 car 
detached garage.
Glen Key Realty Ltd.	 (516) 676-9080

2403851

Glen Cove	 $639,000
5BR,3Bth Hi-Ranch set on a deep lot in Strathmore Glen. This beautifully main-
tained home features an updated EIK, LR w/cath. ceiling, FDR, huge deck, lush 
landscp’g, CAC. Lower level can be used as a prof. office suite.
Sherlock Homes	 (516) 671-1717

2354463

Glen Cove	 $519,000
OLD WORLD CHARMER!!  Tasteful Tudor, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 updated baths, stain glass 
windows, Living room with fireplace, den, Formal Dr, Updated EIK, Finished attic, 
fin bsmt, 2 car garage, gleaming wood floors, elegant and charming!!
Glen Key Realty Ltd.	 (516) 676-9080

2363690

Glen Cove	 $399,000
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS...Rambling Ranch in top location offers 3 bedrooms, 3 
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